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Superior Court of California, County of Orange
Trial Court Operations Fund
Balance Sheet
{Unaudited}

ASSETS : |
Operations $(529,099) $ 1,740,972 $(1,719,696) $ 1,015,850

Revolving $ 5,000

Other $ 34,804

Distribution $ (4,105,955)
Cash on Hand $ 27,725

Cash with County $ 28,682 5645

Short Term Investment $ 19,164,122

Total Investmentis):

Accounts Receivable - General $ 475,267 $ 917,140 $ 1,384,578
Due From Employee $0
Due From Other Governments
Due From State

$0
$0

$ 8,798,781

Total Receivables|:.

Prepaid Expenses - General

Total Prepaid Expenses

Total Assets

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES

Accrued Liabilities $0 $0
Accounts Payable - General $ 243,789 $ 128,399 $873 50

TC145 Liability $ 4,536,212
~ Due to Other Govemments $0 $0 $0 $ 3,839,879
Sales and Use Tax $ 107

Interest _ $ 233
Total Accounts Payable and Accrued Liab. o e 381386

Criminal $ 4,627,564
Trust Held Outside of the AOC $ 33,636,405
Trust interest Payable $431

Total Trust Deposits|

Revenue Collected in Advance
Liabilities For Deposits

Total Other Liabilities]:: :

Total Liabilities

Total Fund Balance

Total Liabilities and Fund Balancel

04/30/2013 08:48:52



Superior Court of California, County of Orange

Trial Court Operations Fund

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances

REVENUES

State Financing Sources
Trial Coust Trust Fund
Trial Court Improvement Fund
Judicial Administration Efficiency & Med Fund
Judges' Compensation {45,25)
Court Interpreter (45.45)
Civil Coordination Reimbursement {45.55)
MOU Reimbursements {45,10 and General)
Other Miscellaneous

fGrants -

AB 1058 Commissioner/Facilitator
Other AQC Grants

Non-AOC Grants

JOther Financing Sources
Interest Income

Donations

Local Fees

Non-Fee Revenues.
Enhanced Collections
Escheatment

County Program - Restricted
Reimbursement Other
Other Miscellaneous

Total Revenues
EXPENDITURES

Personal Services
Salaries - Permanent
Temp Heip
Overtime
Siaff Benefits

(Unaudited}

382,287,402
$0

$ 399,209
$ 862,126
$ 5,997,510
$12,508

$ 5,480,412
3 6,964,766

$812,434

$ 1,833,875
$ 54,921

593,351
$ 3,910,358
$ 467,841

$ 228,074
$ 1,001,526

1 s157110

$ 75,347,925
$ 756,894
$ 133,392
$ 34,773,034

$2123
$5
$ 2,779,340

$ 3,568,115
$ 1,534,331

$ 2,673,095
$ 58,657
$ 26,924
$ 1,185,098

$1,190,747]:

$ 551,735

Operating Expenses and Equipment
General Expense
Printing
Telecommunications
Postage
Insurance
In-State Travel
Qut-of-State Travel
Training
Security Services
Facility Operaticns
Contracted Services
Cansulting and Professional Services
Information Technclogy
Major Equipment
Other items of Expense

$ 1,804,033
$ 256,920
$ 675677
$ 519,207

$ 56,403
$68,325
$5,969

$ 141,888
$ 449,638
$1,217.314

$ 6,909,792
$ 580,400

$ 2,617,065
$ 764,339

$ 13,251

$30,398
$40,478
$ 1,762

$ 108,898

$ 11,832
$ 12,492
$423,072

$ 3,312,531

$810

$ 7,367}

$6,184%:

$2,358]
$ 55951}

$ 34,055]"

Special ltems of Expense
Jury Costs
Judgements, Settlements and Claims
Other

finternal Cost Recovery

$ 701,594
$4,623
$ 6,290
$ (365,212)

Bl -

Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficit) of Revenues Over Expendifures
Operating Transfers In {Out)
Fund Balance (Deficit)

Beginning Balance (Deficit)
Ending Balance {Deficit)
04/3G/2013 08:50:49

$ (18,181,577)
$2,959

$ 810,301

$ 52,574,122

$ 1,719,302

5 (333,002)| 5(47.704/308)
$(ze50) 3

igiraTs)
©os7ea330]
g A3,251]

©$ 7,783,300

g a70 285
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